James Barrineau

# of Masters World Records =

# of Masters American Records =

Received Masters Award(s)

All-Time US Ranked

US Ranked #1 (indoor)

US Ranked #1 (outdoor)

National Indoor Champion 1st

National Outdoor Champion 1st

WMA Indoor Champion 1st

WMA Outdoor Champion 1st

DOB

HJ
HJ
HJ
HJ
HJ
HJ
HJ
HJ

HJ

HJ

HJ

Hl

HJ

HJ

Brief Highlights

M35
M40
M45
M50
M55
M60
M65
M70

Note: Other events will need to be checked for rankings and medals

Masters World Record

Masters American Record

Note: WR are also considered an AR.

HJ

HJ
HJ
HJ
HJ
HJ

M40

M35
M35
M35 indoor
M40 WR
M55 indoor

Note: Information above will need to be rechecked for accuracy.

as of Feb 1, 2023

June 25, 1955

5 [6]
Yes

Rank #

12

12
19

# of times
3

11

Date
7/9/1995

7/1/1990
6/6/1992
3/21/1993
7/19/1995
3/18/2012

AiR from 1996 void due to earlier better mark by Dwight Stones

Note: US Rankings and US National Championship placing excludes international athletes.

Mark
2.11

2.13
2.15
2.14
2.11
1.76



