James Barrinea	u	Brief Highlights	as of Feb 1, 2023	
	DOB		June 25, 1955	
# of Masters World Records =			1	
# of Masters American Records =			5 [6]	
Received Masters Award(s)			Yes	
			Rank #	
All-Time US Ranked	HJ	M35	6	
	HJ	M40	2	
	HJ	M45	6	
	HJ	M50	12	
	HJ	M55	5	
	HJ	M60	12	
	HJ	M65	19	
	HJ	M70		
			# of times	
US Ranked #1 (indoor)	HJ		3	
US Ranked #1 (outdoor)	HJ		11	
National Indoor Champion 1st	HJ		9	
National Outdoor Champion 1st	HJ		9	
WMA Indoor Champion 1st	HJ		1	
WMA Outdoor Champion 1st	HJ		3	
Note: Other events will need to be cho	ecked for rar	nkings and medals		
			Date	Mark
Masters World Record	HJ	M40	7/9/1995	2.11
Masters American Record	НЈ	M35	7/1/1990	2.13
	HJ	M35	6/6/1992	2.15
	HJ	M35 indoor	3/21/1993	2.14
	HJ	M40 WR	7/19/1995	2.11
	HJ	M55 indoor	3/18/2012	1.76
AiR from 1996 void due to earlier better mark by Dwight Stones				

Note: WR are also considered an AR.

Note: Information above will need to be rechecked for accuracy.

Note: US Rankings and US National Championship placing excludes international athletes.